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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $330.00 $170.40 $159.60  1.09 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.09
20 SPOT Totals: $170.40 $330.00 $159.60 

1 $4.00 $1.75 $2.25  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.75 $4.00 $2.25 

2 $373.65 $421.34 ($47.69)  1.23  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $726.90 $900.00 ($173.10)  2.40  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $30.00 $1.48 $28.52  0.10  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $24.30 $0.00 $24.30  0.08  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $122.15 $44.44 $77.71  0.40  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $12.15 $1.35 $10.80  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.25
BEST BET Totals: $1,368.61 $1,289.15 ($79.46)

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $33.00 $0.00 $33.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $31.00 $4.50 $26.50  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $69.00 $2.00 $67.00  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.46
BONUS BA Totals: $6.50 $138.00 $131.50 

40 $977.00 $1,078.00 ($101.00)  3.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 3.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,078.00 $977.00 ($101.00)

32 $80.00 $23.00 $57.00  0.26 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.26
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $80.00 $57.00 

4 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $12.80 $0.00 $12.80  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.20 $0.00 $3.20  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.11
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $32.00 $32.00 

40 $77.00 $72.00 $5.00  0.25 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.25
LEFT S Totals: $72.00 $77.00 $5.00 

2 $17.00 $19.50 ($2.50)  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $94.00 $62.25 $31.75  0.31  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $27.00 $118.00 ($91.00)  0.09  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $8.00 $1.00 $7.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $73.00 $12.00 $61.00  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.00 $21.00 ($15.00)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $6.50 $6.00 $0.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.81
MEAN GR Totals: $254.75 $246.50 ($8.25)

3 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.07  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.03  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $101.00 $0.00 $101.00  0.33  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.49
MEGABB Totals: $3.00 $148.00 $145.00 

8 $2,141.30 $352.00 $1,789.30  7.06  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.06
PENNY Totals: $352.00 $2,141.30 $1,789.30 

8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.30 $0.30 

1 $692.50 $760.50 ($68.00)  2.28  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $664.75 $676.00 ($11.25)  2.19  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,301.00 $1,788.65 $512.35  7.59  0.79  0.06Regular

4 $505.75 $395.44 $110.31  1.67  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $436.00 $102.25 $333.75  1.44  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $1,754.75 $1,326.25 $428.50  5.79  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $152.00 $4.00 $148.00  0.50  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $341.00 $5.00 $336.00  1.13  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $47.50 $24.00 $23.50  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $830.00 $314.00 $516.00  2.74  0.72  0.02Regular

12 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $12.00 ($2.00)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $19.00 $0.50 $18.50  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

 25.60
Regular Totals: $5,408.59 $7,760.75 $2,352.16 

40 $55.00 $20.00 $35.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.18
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $55.00 $35.00 

1 $4,227.29 $3,971.44 $255.85  13.95  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $6,382.62 $5,032.03 $1,350.59  21.06  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $3,582.30 $2,338.30 $1,244.00  11.82  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $1,470.75 $340.90 $1,129.85  4.85  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $524.00 $65.60 $458.40  1.73  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 53.40
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,748.27 $16,186.96 $4,438.69 

3 $120.00 $0.00 $120.00  0.40  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $56.50 $0.00 $56.50  0.19  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $12.00 $3.00 $9.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $18.00 $4.00 $14.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.81
SUPERSP Totals: $7.00 $246.50 $239.50 

40 $598.00 $126.00 $472.00  1.97 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.97
TOP S Totals: $126.00 $598.00 $472.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $30,310.46 $20,639.87 $9,670.59 
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